2022 WIAA Division 1 Manitowoc Sectional 2/26/2022

Event Results
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2022 WIAA Division 1 Manitowoc Sectional 2/26/2022

Yr

11
12
11
11

12

12
10
12
10
12
10
10
11

11
12

11
12

11
12
10

12
10
11

©

10
10

11

Gymnast

Clara Kenney
Lauryn Olson
Emmalee Boucher
Olivia Navin
Sammy Knight
Meghan Hurtgen
Addison Friedl
Ashley Block

Elle Matczak
Alyssa Ohm
Molly Christianson
Kailey Kaltenbrun
Naomi Harder
Laynee Steinhafel
Maggie Behnke
Sophie Hasenhorl
Destinee Steinhafel
Morgan Hofmeyer
Macey Back
Aveline Jacob
Riley Keene
Grace Peterson
Mikaylah Fessler
Bella Page

Kiley Jelen
Kannitha Xiong
Jenna Miller
Rayleigh Okon
Elliott Zugel
Devin Talley

Erin Borchardt
Lily Matczak
LilyVan De Hey
Ellis Coe

Emma Jezwinski
Allie Jo Wittman

Vaulting
Team

Hartford

Watertown

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Oshkosh North/West
Watertown

Watertown

Hartford

Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan North/Sout
Hartford

Hartford

Sheboygan North/Sout
Sheboygan North/Sout
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Stevens Point (SPASH
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Manitowoc Lincoln
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Watertown

Stevens Point (SPASH
Stevens Point (SPASH
Watertown

Stevens Point (SPASH
Hartford

Stevens Point (SPASH
Manitowoc Lincoln
Oshkosh North/West
Sheboygan North/Sout
Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan North/Sout
Oshkosh North/West
Oshkosh North/West
Oshkosh North/West
Kaukauna

Judgel

8.90
8.80
8.70
8.70
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.40
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.10
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.20
8.00
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.10
7.90
8.20
7.80
8.10
8.00
7.80
7.80
7.40
7.20
7.30

Judge2 Penalty

8.70
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.50
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.30
8.20
8.30
8.00
8.10
8.10
8.20
8.10
8.20
7.90
8.00
7.70
7.70
7.90
7.50
7.30
7.10
7.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.800
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.050
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.850
7.650
7.350
7.150
7.150



2022 WIAA Division 1 Manitowoc Sectional 2/26/2022

37 9 Coryna Wittman Kaukauna 7.10 6.90 0.00 7.000
38 9 Alli Clark Kaukauna 6.90 7.00 0.00 6.950
39 12 Rachel Lambert Kaukauna 6.50 6.50 0.00 6.500
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2022 WIAA Division 1 Manitowoc Sectional 2/26/2022

Yr

11
12
12
10
12
11
10
12

11
12
11
12
10
11
10
11
10
10
12

11

10
11

11
10
11
12

11
10
11

Gymnast

Clara Kenney
Meghan Hurtgen
Alyssa Ohm

Kiley Jelen

Jenna Miller
Destinee Steinhafel
Laynee Steinhafel
Shayla Langenhahn
Lauren Lemke
Addison Friedl
Olivia Navin
Morgan Hofmeyer
Maggie Schultz
Bella Page

Elle Matczak
Raena Portmann
Paige Petig
Mikaylah Fessler
Jordan Yu

Naomi Harder
Ashley Block
Sophie Durkee
Emmalee Boucher
Macey Back
Sammy Knight
Yani Quilantan
Mikaylah Dehnert
Addison Jalbert
Sarah Penzenstadler
Rayleigh Okon
Elliott Zugel
Kailey Kaltenbrun
Coryna Wittman
Allie Jo Wittman
LilyVan De Hey
Alexis Norris

Uneven Bars
Team

Hartford

Watertown

Hartford

Hartford

Manitowoc Lincoln
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Stevens Point (SPASH
Stevens Point (SPASH
Hartford

Oshkosh North/West
Manitowoc Lincoln
Stevens Point (SPASH
Stevens Point (SPASH
Sheboygan North/Sout
Manitowoc Lincoln
Watertown

Watertown

Hartford

Sheboygan North/Sout
Manitowoc Lincoln
Stevens Point (SPASH
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Watertown

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Watertown

Manitowoc Lincoln
Oshkosh North/West
Oshkosh North/West
Sheboygan North/Sout
Sheboygan North/Sout
Kaukauna

Kaukauna

Oshkosh North/West
Sheboygan North/Sout

Judgel

9.55
9.10
8.60
8.15
8.20
8.10
8.05
8.00
8.10
8.00
7.95
8.00
7.85
7.90
7.70
7.80
7.50
7.70
7.50
7.55
7.55
7.60
7.65
7.40
7.30
7.20
6.90
6.90
6.75
6.70
6.30
6.10
5.60
5.50
4.90
4.65

Judge2 Penalty

9.60
8.90
8.80
8.30
8.25
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.90
7.80
8.00
7.80
7.90
7.70
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.10
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.50
6.00
5.60
5.40
5.20
4.90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.575
9.000
8.700
8.225
8.225
8.200
8.125
8.100
8.100
8.000
7.975
7.900
7.875
7.850
7.850
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.625
7.625
7.600
7.575
7.300
7.250
7.150
7.000
6.850
6.775
6.750
6.400
6.050
5.600
5.450
5.050
4.775



2022 WIAA Division 1 Manitowoc Sectional 2/26/2022

37 9 Alli Clark Kaukauna 4.60 470 0.00 4.650
38 10 Ellis Coe Oshkosh North/West 3.90 4.40 0.00 4.150
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2022 WIAA Division 1 Manitowoc Sectional 2/26/2022

Yr

11
12
12
11
10
10
12

12
12
12

11
12
12
11
11
11

10
11

10

12
12

11
12
10
10
11
10

Gymnast

Clara Kenney
Riley Keene
Ashley Block
Raena Portmann
Kiley Jelen

Elle Matczak
Kailey Kaltenbrun
Erin Borchardt
Lauren Lemke
Kloe Moser
Meghan Hurtgen
Alyssa Ohm
Lauryn Olson
Addison Friedl
Olivia Navin

Tori Deptula
Morgan Hofmeyer
Mia Chavez
Aveline Jacob
Elliott Zugel
Sophie Durkee
Rayleigh Okon
Destinee Steinhafel
Kannitha Xiong
Naomi Harder
Lily Matczak
Madisyn Hasenhorl
Jenna Miller
Sammy Knight
Grace Peterson
Sarah Penzenstadler
Ella Faltersack
Emily Hartjes
LilyVan De Hey
Allie Jo Wittman
Ellis Coe

Balance Beam
Team

Hartford

Stevens Point (SPASH
Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln
Hartford

Sheboygan North/Sout
Sheboygan North/Sout
Manitowoc Lincoln
Stevens Point (SPASH
Hartford

Watertown

Hartford

Watertown

Hartford

Oshkosh North/West
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Manitowoc Lincoln
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Watertown

Sheboygan North/Sout
Stevens Point (SPASH
Oshkosh North/West
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Stevens Point (SPASH
Sheboygan North/Sout
Sheboygan North/Sout
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Manitowoc Lincoln
Watertown

Stevens Point (SPASH
Oshkosh North/West
Watertown

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Oshkosh North/West
Kaukauna

Oshkosh North/West

Judgel

9.35
9.05
9.05
9.00
8.80
8.75
8.65
8.60
8.60
8.35
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.10
8.30
8.05
8.00
7.75
7.75
7.75
7.75
8.00
7.70
7.65
7.60
7.60
7.65
7.45
7.35
7.40
7.40
7.20
7.10
7.10
6.80
6.60

Judge2 Penalty

9.20
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.75
8.70
8.60
8.50
8.45
8.40
8.20
8.30
8.25
7.90
8.05
8.05
8.00
8.00
7.95
7.90
7.60
7.80
7.70
7.65
7.55
7.50
7.50
7.55
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.70
7.15
6.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00

Score

9.275
9.025
9.025
8.950
8.850
8.750
8.675
8.600
8.550
8.400
8.400
8.300
8.300
8.175
8.100
8.050
8.025
7.875
7.875
7.850
7.825
7.800
7.750
7.675
7.625
7.575
7.575
7.475
7.450
7.300
7.250
7.150
7.050
6.900
6.875
6.550



37
38
39
40

2022 WIAA Division 1 Manitowoc Sectional 2/26/2022

12 Rachel Lambert
10 Norah Bowers

12 Felicia Buonocore
9 Alli Clark

Kaukauna
Kaukauna
Kaukauna
Kaukauna

6.55
6.60
6.05
5.35

6.35
6.10
5.80
5.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.450
6.350
5.925
5.275



Place
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2022 WIAA Division 1 Manitowoc Sectional 2/26/2022

Yr

11
10
12
12
11
12
12
12
11

11
10

12

12
12
10
11
10
11
10

10
12
12
11
10
10
11

11
10
10
10

Gymnast

Clara Kenney
Kiley Jelen

Riley Keene
Meghan Hurtgen
Destinee Steinhafel
Lauryn Olson
Ashley Block
Alyssa Ohm

Fiona Gaugert
Kloe Moser

Raena Portmann
Naomi Harder
Devin Talley
Kailey Kaltenbrun
Sammy Knight
Morgan Hofmeyer
Madisyn Hasenhorl
Yani Quilantan
Olivia Navin
Molly Christianson
Emmalee Boucher
Norah Bowers
Grace Peterson
Kannitha Xiong
Rayleigh Okon
Shayla Langenhahn
Jenna Miller
Maggie Behnke
Elle Matczak
Paige Petig

Elliott Zugel
Emma Jezwinski
Mikaylah Dehnert
LilyVan De Hey
Ellis Coe

Lily Smith

Floor Exercise
Team

Hartford

Hartford

Stevens Point (SPASH
Watertown

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Watertown

Manitowoc Lincoln
Hartford

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Hartford

Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan North/Sout
Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan North/Sout
Watertown

Manitowoc Lincoln
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Oshkosh North/West
Hartford

Wisconsin Rapids Linc
Kaukauna

Stevens Point (SPASH
Stevens Point (SPASH
Oshkosh North/West
Stevens Point (SPASH
Manitowoc Lincoln
Stevens Point (SPASH
Sheboygan North/Sout
Watertown

Sheboygan North/Sout
Oshkosh North/West
Watertown

Oshkosh North/West
Oshkosh North/West
Sheboygan North/Sout

Judgel

9.35
9.20
8.95
8.90
8.80
8.85
8.75
8.75
8.70
8.65
8.60
8.55
8.55
8.50
8.45
8.65
8.35
8.30
8.45
8.45
8.20
8.15
8.25
8.20
8.05
8.05
8.05
7.85
7.80
7.80
7.55
7.55
7.50
7.20
7.05
6.90

Judge2 Penalty

9.45
9.10
9.15
8.95
8.85
8.75
8.80
8.75
8.65
8.70
8.70
8.75
8.60
8.65
8.65
8.45
8.55
8.50
8.25
8.45
8.30
8.25
8.10
8.10
8.15
7.95
7.90
7.95
8.00
7.90
7.75
7.35
7.40
7.10
7.10
6.90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.400
9.150
9.050
8.925
8.825
8.800
8.775
8.750
8.675
8.675
8.650
8.650
8.575
8.575
8.550
8.550
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.250
8.200
8.175
8.150
8.100
8.000
7.975
7.900
7.900
7.850
7.650
7.450
7.450
7.150
7.075
6.900



37
38
38
38

2022 WIAA Division 1 Manitowoc Sectional 2/26/2022

11 Allie Jo Wittman
9 Alli Clark

12 Felicia Buonocore
12 Rachel Lambert

Kaukauna
Kaukauna
Kaukauna
Kaukauna

6.60
6.00
6.10
6.20

6.70
6.40
6.30
6.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.650
6.200
6.200
6.200



PLACE
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2022 WIAA Division 1 Manitowoc Sectional 2/26/2022

YR NAME

11 Clara Kenney
12 Meghan Hurtgen
10 Kiley Jelen
12 Alyssa Ohm
12 Ashley Block
11 Olivia Navin
11 Destinee Steinhafel
10 Elle Matczak
12 Morgan Hofmeyer
10 Naomi Harder

9 Sammy Knight
12 Jenna Miller
12 Kailey Kaltenbrun
10 Rayleigh Okon
11 Elliott Zugel
10 LilyVan De Hey
11 Allie Jo Wittman
10 Ellis Coe

9 Alli Clark

All Around Results

SCHOOL

Hartford

Watertown

Hartford

Hartford

Manitowoc Lincoln
Oshkosh North/West
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Sheboygan North/South
Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan North/South
Watertown

Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan North/South
Oshkosh North/West
Sheboygan North/South
Oshkosh North/West
Kaukauna

Oshkosh North/West
Kaukauna

FX

9.400
8.925
9.150
8.750
8.775
8.350
8.825
7.900
8.550
8.650
8.550
7.975
8.575
8.100
7.650
7.150
6.650
7.075
6.200

BB

9.275
8.400
8.850
8.300
9.025
8.100
7.750
8.750
8.025
7.625
7.450
7.475
8.675
7.800
7.850
6.900
6.875
6.550
5.275

8.800
8.450
8.100
8.350
8.400
8.600
8.250
8.400
8.200
8.300
8.500
8.050
8.350
8.050
7.900
7.650
7.150
7.350
6.950

UB

9.575
9.000
8.225
8.700
7.625
7.975
8.200
7.850
7.900
7.625
7.250
8.225
6.050
6.750
6.400
5.050
5.450
4.150
4.650

SCORE

37.050
34.775
34.325
34.100
33.825
33.025
33.025
32.900
32.675
32.200
31.750
31.725
31.650
30.700
29.800
26.750
26.125
25.125
23.075



2022 WIAA Division 1 Manitowoc Sectional 2/26/2022

PLACE SCHOOL

1

coO ~N o o B~ w DN

Hartford

Manitowoc Lincoln
Watertown

Stevens Point (SPASH)
Wisconsin Rapids Lincol
Sheboygan North/South
Oshkosh North/West

Kaukauna

BB
34.825
34.600
32.025
33.075
31.250
32.900
30.050
25.600

Team Results

FX
35.975
34.550
34.125
33.375
34.350
32.775
31.050
27.250

\%
33.950
32.550
33.850
32.600
33.450
32.950
31.650
27.600

UuB
34.500
31.550
31.650
31.925
31.200
27.925
26.550
15.700

PN

TOTAL
139.2500
133.2500
131.6500
130.9750
130.2500
126.5500
119.3000

96.1500



